Drop-in

Aquatics schedule

Come See What You Can Do!

SUMMER TERM - August 19th to September 2, 2019

The 50m Pool will be closed for maintenance from August 19th to August 23rd inclusive. The 25yd
Pool will be closed for maintenance from August 26th to August 30th inclusive.

Monday, August 19, 2019

7:00 — 8:55am Lane Swim 25yd
10:35-11:50am Women-only Swim 25yd
12:10 — 2:55pm Lane Swim 25yd
4:10 - 8:55pm Lane Swim 25yd
Tuesday, August 20, 2019
7:00 — 8:55am Lane Swim 25yd
12:10 — 2:55pm Lane Swim 25yd
4:10 - 6:25pm Lane Swim 25yd
6:30 —7:25pm Women-only Swim 25yd
7:30 - 8:55pm Lane Swim 25yd
Wednesday, August 21, 2019
7:00 — 8:55am Lane Swim 25yd
10:35-11:50am Women-only Swim 25yd
12:10 — 2:55pm Lane Swim 25yd
4:10 — 8:55pm Lane Swim 25yd
Thursday, August 22, 2019
7:00 — 8:55am Lane Swim 25yd
12:10 — 2:55pm Lane Swim 25yd
4:10 — 5:55pm Lane Swim 25yd
6:00 — 6:55pm Trans-positive Swim 25yd
7:10 — 8:55pm Lane Swim 25yd
Friday, August 23, 2019
7:00 — 8:55am Lane Swim 25yd
9:50 — 10:55am Women-only Swim 25yd
12:10 - 2:55pm Lane Swim 25yd
4:10 - 6:55pm Lane Swim 25yd
Saturday, August 24, 2019
12:10 — 5:00pm |Lane Swim |25yd
Sunday, August 25, 2019
10:35-11:50am Women-only Swim 25yd
12:10—-2:55pm Lane Swim & Fun Swim 50m short
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SUMMER TERM - August 19th to September 2, 2019

The 50m Pool will be closed for maintenance from August 19th to August 23rd inclusive. The 25yd
Pool will be closed for maintenance from August 26th to August 30th inclusive.

Monday, August 26, 2019
7:00 — 8:55am Lane Swim 50m short
12:10 — 2:55pm Lane Swim & Fun Swim 50m short
4:10 —8:55pm Lane Swim 50m short
Tuesday, August 27, 2019
7:00 — 8:55am Lane Swim 50m short
12:10 - 2:55pm Lane Swim 50m long
4:10 - 8:55pm Lane Swim 50m short
Wednesday, August 28, 2019
7:00 — 8:55am Lane Swim 50m short
12:10 — 2:55pm Lane Swim 50m short
4:10 — 8:55pm Lane Swim 50m short
In lanes 1 & 2; no diving 6:30 — 8:00pm Fun Swim 50m short
Thursday, August 29, 2019
7:00 — 8:55am Lane Swim 50m short
12:10 - 2:55pm Lane Swim 50m long
4:10 - 8:55pm Lane Swim 50m short
Friday, August 30, 2019
7:00 — 8:55am Lane Swim 50m long
12:10 — 2:55pm Lane Swim & Fun Swim 50m short
4:10 — 6:55pm Lane Swim 50m short
Saturday, August 31, 2019
12:10 - 5:00pm |Lane Swim |25yd
Sunday, September 1, 2019
10:35-11:50am Women-only Swim 25yd
12:10 - 2:55pm Lane Swim 25yd

CANCELLATIONS:

Please note the University of Toronto is closed on Monday, September 2nd, 2019, as such all

programs will be cancelled.

Visit our website for the most up-to-date information

Updated: https://kpe.utoronto.ca/sports-and-rec




